Name
Akin, Dari

Alldredge, Judy
Anderson, Barbara

Annen, Nancy
Annis, Anne
Arakelian, Barbara
Atkison, Nan
Bartlett, Melanie
Bauer, Claire
Beltz, Karen
Blair, Lorraine
Boscombe, M J
Bowditch, Sharon
Bowers, Rosanne
Boyd, Pauline
Brown, Carol
Brown, Marcella
Burcham, Chris
Burns, Kathy
Carmichael, Vicki
Clausen, Julie
Coats, Sylvia

Local #

3157
3176
3071
3225
3073
3199
3025
9051
9060
3051
3132
3197
3002
9057
3161
3115
3128
9041
3005
3102
3162
9048

Oakwood Golf Club (80-0469-03)
Handicap Index / CH Report

Lakes/Palms-

Palms/Sonoran-

Yellow

H.l. (70.4/122)
14.4 16
27.2 29
20.5 22
36.8R 40
15.1 16
13.4 14
17.4 19
25.5 28
21.8 24
32.8 35
11.1 12
33.3 36
9.0 10
30.9 33
23.4 25
22.8 25
23.9 26
23.2 25
22.5R 24
36.5 39
23.7 26
28.9 31

Yellow

(69.2/113)
14

27
21
37
15
13
17
26
22
33
11
33

9
31
23
23
24
23
23
37
24
29
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Sonoran/Lakes-

Yellow

(68.2/112)
14

27
20
36
15
13
17
25
22
33
11
33

9
31
23
23
24
23
22
36
23
29

Lakes/Palms-

Palms/Sonoran-

Silver

(65.8/111)
14

27
20
36
15
13
17
25
21
32
11
33

9
30
23
22
23
23
22
36
23
28

Silver

(64.8/105)
13

25
19
34
14
12
16
24
20
30
10
31

8
29
22
21
22
22
21
34
22
27

Sonoran/Lakes-

Silver

(65.0/106)
14

26
19
35
14
13
16
24
20
31
10
31

8
29
22
21
22
22
21
34
22
27



Name
Cody, Judy

Collier, Barbara J

Collier, Julie
Colosimo, Sheila
Coomans, Lois
Crawford, Kathy
Currie, Mary Lynn
Curtin, Cheri
D'Amore, Phyllis
Darnell, Judy
Day, Kathi

Dellacroce, Ms. Robert
Denapoli, Barbara A

Dielmann, Paula
Dinardo, Barbara
Dyrseth, Mary
Ebmeier, Beth
Ehrhardt, Diane
Eide, Dolly

Fager, Mrs. Karen
Ferguson, Paula
Figgis, Mary

Local #

3110
3150
3105
9031
3001
9001
3078
3072
3039
3165
9040
3120
3097
3179
3137
3189
3149
3057
3092
3169
3217
3114

H.I.
21.1

24.2
39.8
13.3
28.7
26.2
22.8
19.2
23.4
12.7
18.0
18.0
25.0
29.3
22.8
11.2
27.9
26.1
19.6
29.5
18.1

9.0

Oakwood Golf Club (80-0469-03)
Handicap Index / CH Report

Lakes/Palms-

Palms/Sonoran-

Yellow

(70.4/122)
23

26
43
14
31
28
25
21
25
14
19
19
27
32
25
12
30
28
21
32
20
10

Yellow

(69.2/113)
21

24
40
13
29
26
23
19
23
13
18
18
25
29
23
11
28
26
20
30
18

9

Page 2 of 7

Revision Date 11/15/2017

OLGA HANDICAP FOR ALL COURSES

Sonoran/Lakes-

Yellow

(68.2/112)
21

24
39
13
28
26
23
19
23
13
18
18
25
29
23
11
28
26
19
29
18

9

Lakes/Palms-

Palms/Sonoran-

Silver

(65.8/111)
21

24
39
13
28
26
22
19
23
12
18
18
25
29
22
11
27
26
19
29
18

9

Silver

(64.8/105)
20

22
37
12
27
24
21
18
22
12
17
17
23
27
21
10
26
24
18
27
17

8

Sonoran/Lakes-

Silver

(65.0/106)
20

23
37
12
27
25
21
18
22
12
17
17
23
27
21
11
26
24
18
28
17

8



Name
Foerster, Lois

Foster, Debra
Goodwin, Sharma
Hanson, Jan
Harper, Connie
Hastings, Julie
Hoiby, Roselyn
Holme, Dottie
Horner, Debbie
Hughes, Anne
Hughes, Connie
Hutchins, Dessa
Jarvi, Julie
Jensen, Karen
Johnson, Joann
Jones, Carol
Kaiser, Kay E.
Kelly, Fran

Kirk, Susan
Kirschenbaum, Judy
Klemstine, Barbara
Kletzien, Mary Ann

Local #

3024
3107
3202
3306
3182
3047
3068
3048
3173
3017
3035
3250
3148
3256
3038
3069
3194
3203
9059
3160
3191
3091

H.I.
14.8

16.6
34.8
27.5
24.4
23.3
131
33.4
20.7
30.4
27.5
27.4
23.2
18.4
18.0
33.5
21.7
28.2
37.9
19.6
29.0
31.0

Oakwood Golf Club (80-0469-03)

Handicap Index / CH Report
Revision Date 11/15/2017

OLGA HANDICAP FOR ALL COURSES

Lakes/Palms-

Palms/Sonoran-

Yellow

(70.4/122)
16

18
38
30
26
25
14
36
22
33
30
30
25
20
19
36
23
30
41
21
31
33

Yellow

(69.2/113)
15

17
35
28
24
23
13
33
21
30
28
27
23
18
18
34
22
28
38
20
29
31
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Sonoran/Lakes-

Yellow

(68.2/112)
15

16
34
27
24
23
13
33
21
30
27
27
23
18
18
33
22
28
38
19
29
31

Lakes/Palms-

Palms/Sonoran-

Silver

(65.8/111)
15

16
34
27
24
23
13
33
20
30
27
27
23
18
18
33
21
28
37
19
28
30

Silver

(64.8/105)
14

15
32
26
23
22
12
31
19
28
26
25
22
17
17
31
20
26
35
18
27
29

Sonoran/Lakes-

Silver

(65.0/106)
14

16
33
26
23
22
12
31
19
29
26
26
22
17
17
31
20
26
36
18
27
29



Name
Knight, Sandra

Knox, Leann

Knutson, Joanne
Kolb, Becky
Laird, Sharon
Lauer, Joan K.
Lehmkuhl, Kay
Lewis, Paula
Lutes, Bev
Lynch, Susie
Mabry, Rita
Macadam, Leslie
Malmberg, Glo
Maramonte, Jimmie
Mattz, Pat
McCann, Eleanor
Mcintyre, Fay
Meisinger, Linda
Moen, Galil
Moore, Shirley
Morgan, Marilyn
Morin, Fran

Local #

3159
3050
3101
9038
9050
3138
3007
9058
9056
3206
3034
9043
3304
3080
3122
3156
3020
3009
3262
3204
3253
3117

H.I.
23.2

34.0
22.4
29.5
30.5
27.9
20.4
36.1
20.9
19.9
17.5
30.0
11.4
32.0
17.0
27.3
28.8
20.8
25.9
27.3
21.6
25.6

Oakwood Golf Club (80-0469-03)

Handicap Index / CH Report
Revision Date 11/15/2017

OLGA HANDICAP FOR ALL COURSES

Lakes/Palms-

Palms/Sonoran-

Yellow

(70.4/122)
25

37
24
32
33
30
22
39
23
21
19
32
12
35
18
29
31
22
28
29
23
28

Yellow

(69.2/113)
23

34
22
30
31
28
20
36
21
20
18
30
11
32
17
27
29
21
26
27
22
26
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Sonoran/Lakes-

Yellow

(68.2/112)
23

34
22
29
30
28
20
36
21
20
17
30
11
32
17
27
29
21
26
27
21
25

Lakes/Palms-

Palms/Sonoran-

Silver

(65.8/111)
23

33
22
29
30
27
20
35
21
20
17
29
11
31
17
27
28
20
25
27
21
25

Silver

(64.8/105)
22

32
21
27
28
26
19
34
19
18
16
28
11
30
16
25
27
19
24
25
20
24

Sonoran/Lakes-

Silver

(65.0/106)
22

32
21
28
29
26
19
34
20
19
16
28
11
30
16
26
27
20
24
26
20
24



Name
O'Connell, Susan

Osborn, Elaine
Pattie, Iris

Peles, Marion
Pesce, Karen
Pospisil, Cathi J.
Pritchard, Liz M
Raach, Stephanie
Raber, Peggy
Ratliff, Jo Ann
Read, Shirley
Rebillard, Joann
Rees, Ruth
Reinertsen, Cindy
Richmond, Sue

Rinderknecht, Rose A.

Ritter, Colleen
Ritter, Holley
Russell, Carol
Schechter, Betty
Schepp, Pat
Schmidt, Carole A

Local #

3195
3062
3146
9047
3198
3201
3083
3011
9000
3166
3067
3125
3126
3168
3070
3177
3023
3178
3259
3116
3301
3112

H.I.
24.0

32.6
15.3
29.7

5.7
10.4
28.4
17.2
25.8
17.4
21.4
28.6
22.6
114
35.5
30.6
21.1
23.5
18.7

33.1R

26.6
19.9

Oakwood Golf Club (80-0469-03)

Handicap Index / CH Report
Revision Date 11/15/2017

OLGA HANDICAP FOR ALL COURSES

Lakes/Palms-

Palms/Sonoran-

Yellow

(70.4/122)
26

35
17
32

6
11
31
19
28
19
23
31
24
12
38
33
23
25
20
36
29
21

Yellow

(69.2/113)
24

33
15
30

6
10
28
17
26
17
21
29
23
11
36
31
21
24
19
33
27
20
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Sonoran/Lakes-

Yellow

(68.2/112)
24

32
15
29

6
10
28
17
26
17
21
28
22
11
35
30
21
23
19
33
26
20

Lakes/Palms-

Palms/Sonoran-

Silver

(65.8/111)
24

32
15
29

6
10
28
17
25
17
21
28
22
11
35
30
21
23
18
33
26
20

Silver

(64.8/105)
22

30
14
28

5
10
26
16
24
16
20
27
21
11
33
28
20
22
17
31
25
18

Sonoran/Lakes-

Silver

(65.0/106)
23

31
14
28

5
10
27
16
24
16
20
27
21
11
33
29
20
22
18
31
25
19



Name
Schmitz, Jennifer

Schnell, Kathy
Schuller, B.J.
Schwartz, Joyce
Scott, Karis R.
Siegrist, Ms. Kathy
Skibo, Jan A
Skoworn, Sharon

Sloan, Diane
Sloan, Judi

Smith, Carol A
Smith, Cassie
Smith, Linda
Solomonson, Barbara
Spargo, Mary
Stock, Karen
Story, Lynn
Stovall, Raedene
Swanson, Doris
Talerico, Georgian
Taylor, Mary Ann
Teater, Dang

Local #

9033
3037
3272
3210
3139
3190
3142
3079
9012
3055
3219
3200
3141
3111
526
3030
3193
9062
3100
3196
3140
3085

H.I.
19.3

23.2
17.3
19.5
17.7

49.0L

32.9
23.7
30.9
17.8
25.0
16.2
19.3

9.6
30.4
28.5
16.3

42.3L

25.8
29.6

45.6L

18.6

Oakwood Golf Club (80-0469-03)

Handicap Index / CH Report
Revision Date 11/15/2017

OLGA HANDICAP FOR ALL COURSES

Lakes/Palms-

Palms/Sonoran-

Yellow

(70.4/122)
21

25
19
21
19
53L
36
26
33
19
27
17
21
10
33
31
18
46L
28
32
49L
20

Yellow

(69.2/113)
19

23
17
20
18
49L
33
24
31
18
25
16
19
10
30
29
16
421
26
30
46L
19
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Sonoran/Lakes-

Yellow

(68.2/112)
19

23
17
19
18
49L
33
23
31
18
25
16
19
10
30
28
16
421
26
29
451
18

Lakes/Palms-

Palms/Sonoran-

Silver

(65.8/111)
19

23
17
19
17
48L
32
23
30
17
25
16
19
9
30
28
16
421
25
29
45L
18

Silver

(64.8/105)
18

22
16
18
16
46L
31
22
29
17
23
15
18
9
28
26
15
39L
24
28
421
17

Sonoran/Lakes-

Silver

(65.0/106)
18

22
16
18
17
46L
31
22
29
17
23
15
18
9
29
27
15
40L
24
28
43L
17



Name
Thomas, Robin C

Thrash, Linda
Townsend, Jane

Triplett, Joan
Tucker, Norma S
Utegg, Marjorie
Utter, Eileen
Veitch, Barb
Wadley, Leslie
Watkinson, Candy
Weaver, Shirley
Welker, Karen
Willey, Suzie
Wolfe, Linda
Wolfmeyer, Betty
Yoon, EJ
Zerwekh, Joann

Local #

3058
3029
3187
3143
3152
9034
9053
9049
3186
3064
3302
3033
3060
3124
3044
3192
3144

H.I.
28.4

25.7R
18.4
314
32.3
23.9
40.0
39.3
28.8
24.7
18.9
25.9
29.0
19.9

40.9L
9.6
34.8

Oakwood Golf Club (80-0469-03)
Handicap Index / CH Report

Lakes/Palms-

Palms/Sonoran-

Yellow

(70.4/122)
31

28
20
34
35
26
43
42
31
27
20
28
31
21
441
10
38

Yellow

(69.2/113)
28

26
18
31
32
24
40
39
29
25
19
26
29
20
411
10
35
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Sonoran/Lakes-

Yellow

(68.2/112)
28

25
18
31
32
24
40
39
29
24
19
26
29
20
41L
10
34

Lakes/Palms-

Palms/Sonoran-

Silver

(65.8/111)
28

25
18
31
32
23
39
39
28
24
19
25
28
20
40L

34

Silver

(64.8/105)
26

24
17
29
30
22
37
37
27
23
18
24
27
18
38L

32

Sonoran/Lakes-

Silver

(65.0/106)
27

24
17
29
30
22
38
37
27
23
18
24
27
19
38L

33



